
rank time no. name1 name2
1 7:02:40 429 松下 睦⽣ ⽥中 宏明 男⼦ 1 3:58:01 2 3:04:39 1
2 7:21:50 441 藤原 ⼤樹 松⽥ 沙也加 混合 1 3:50:40 1 3:31:10 2
3 7:52:21 408 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合 2 4:06:40 3 3:45:41 3
4 9:09:09 442 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 飯村 道夫 混合 3 5:04:48 7 4:04:21 4
5 9:21:36 446 北原 涼平 ⽵内 元祥 男⼦ 2 4:59:06 6 4:22:30 6
6 9:34:18 434 清⽔ 健⼀ 菅⾕ 充樹 男⼦ 3 4:58:36 5 4:35:42 9
7 9:54:08 415 ⼟肥 啓介 鶴⾕ 潤⼀郎 男⼦ 4 5:21:28 11 4:32:40 8
8 10:22:10 410 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥⽣ 混合 4 5:15:02 9 5:07:08 11
9 10:34:25 439 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦ 5 6:12:02 16 4:22:23 5
10 10:42:18 421 杉⼭ 尚也 ⾺淵洋志 男⼦ 6 5:33:20 12 5:08:58 12
11 10:44:40 414 坂倉 豊 登⽴ 和真 男⼦ 7 5:15:31 10 5:29:09 16
12 10:48:27 432 嵯峨 宏⼦ 細⽥ 守雄 混合 5 5:52:56 14 4:55:31 10
13 10:50:32 402 ⼭⽥ 道彦 ⼤⽵ 正樹 男⼦ 8 6:20:23 18 4:30:09 7
14 11:36:53 449 河津 慶祐 氣仙 尚⼦ 混合 6 6:10:29 15 5:26:24 15
15 11:53:48 453 Jo Deokrae Kim Jaeseung 男⼦ 9 6:19:27 17 5:34:21 17
16 12:29:23 463 川畑 信章 曽我 和恵 混合 7 6:37:05 20 5:52:18 20
17 12:40:48 404 澤⽊ 隆輔 別府 総平 男⼦ 10 6:44:21 24 5:56:27 22
18 12:42:22 416 坂本 ⾼志 ⾼澤 研介 男⼦ 11 6:44:26 25 5:57:56 23
19 12:53:24 447 中村 和広 ⾦原 由貴江 混合 8 6:40:19 22 6:13:05 26
20 13:01:10 445 周東 知希 ⽥邊 健太郎 男⼦ 12 6:44:12 23 6:16:58 28

Straight C overall results

class day1 day2



rank time no. name1 name2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 3:50:40 441 藤原 ⼤樹 松⽥ 沙也加 混合 1 0:12:21 0:57:40 1:32:04 1:54:16 3:09:29 3:25:50 3:46:09 3:50:40
2 3:58:01 429 松下 睦⽣ ⽥中 宏明 男⼦ 1 0:11:22 1:00:50 1:40:21 2:01:37 3:22:41 3:38:14 3:54:14 3:58:01
3 4:06:40 408 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合 2 0:13:21 1:11:59 1:49:57 2:08:41 3:25:36 3:41:11 3:59:27 4:06:40
4 4:55:57 457 有吉 俊博 内橋 摩耶 混合 3 0:19:30 1:17:07 2:04:51 2:37:08 4:05:39 4:25:39 4:51:00 4:55:57
5 4:58:36 434 清⽔ 健⼀ 菅⾕ 充樹 男⼦ 2 0:18:20 1:19:39 2:07:08 2:37:16 4:10:51 4:33:44 4:52:57 4:58:36
6 4:59:06 446 北原 涼平 ⽵内 元祥 男⼦ 3 0:22:24 1:16:56 2:03:22 2:45:31 4:12:19 4:34:13 4:52:46 4:59:06
7 5:04:48 442 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 飯村 道夫 混合 4 0:21:04 1:27:54 2:20:30 2:41:32 4:09:08 4:34:51 5:00:08 5:04:48
8 5:07:21 403 市橋 卓 平島 俊次 男⼦ 4 0:12:48 1:05:17 1:42:40 2:04:31 3:38:27 4:09:20 5:01:49 5:07:21
9 5:15:02 410 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥⽣ 混合 5 0:13:35 1:15:22 2:33:38 2:55:32 4:28:40 4:48:48 5:09:58 5:15:02
10 5:15:31 414 坂倉 豊 登⽴ 和真 男⼦ 5 0:14:47 1:15:23 2:03:11 2:36:47 4:08:05 4:42:30 5:09:52 5:15:31
11 5:21:28 415 ⼟肥 啓介 鶴⾕ 潤⼀郎 男⼦ 6 0:13:12 2:00:41 2:46:16 3:12:14 4:34:42 4:54:33 5:16:01 5:21:28
12 5:33:20 421 杉⼭ 尚也 ⾺淵洋志 男⼦ 7 0:15:03 1:23:47 2:23:27 2:52:12 4:20:19 4:39:29 5:27:04 5:33:20
13 5:43:09 459 勝岡 英明 坂根 三保 混合 6 0:15:07 1:27:27 2:11:00 2:50:44 4:23:44 4:44:02 5:37:15 5:43:09
14 5:52:56 432 嵯峨 宏⼦ 細⽥ 守雄 混合 7 0:19:30 1:23:42 2:39:03 3:11:42 4:41:29 5:01:59 5:46:25 5:52:56
15 6:10:29 449 河津 慶祐 氣仙 尚⼦ 混合 8 0:16:20 1:43:13 2:45:21 3:16:06 5:15:16 5:37:25 6:03:40 6:10:29
16 6:12:02 439 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦ 8 0:16:26 1:23:19 2:29:12 3:00:27 4:59:49 5:21:09 6:04:16 6:12:02
17 6:19:27 453 Jo Deokrae Kim Jaeseung 男⼦ 9 0:16:05 1:34:19 2:30:50 3:19:14 4:56:50 5:16:43 6:12:19 6:19:27
18 6:20:23 402 ⼭⽥ 道彦 ⼤⽵ 正樹 男⼦ 10 0:21:37 1:42:52 2:55:27 3:26:59 5:19:29 5:39:33 6:15:03 6:20:23
19 6:28:07 417 ⼩池 雅⼦ 池⾕ 正義 混合 9 0:20:57 1:30:52 2:49:28 3:24:35 5:11:12 5:35:03 6:21:06 6:28:07
20 6:37:05 463 川畑 信章 曽我 和恵 混合 10 0:15:55 1:33:01 2:29:54 3:07:25 5:14:05 5:49:09 6:28:36 6:37:05
21 6:38:29 464 斎藤　勇⼀ 斎藤　成美 混合 11 0:22:53 1:42:41 2:43:51 3:58:48 5:38:26 6:08:25 6:32:25 6:38:29
22 6:40:19 447 中村 和広 ⾦原 由貴江 混合 12 0:18:12 1:49:45 3:06:48 3:50:24 5:36:47 5:56:54 6:34:29 6:40:19
23 6:44:12 445 周東 知希 ⽥邊 健太郎 男⼦ 11 0:24:51 1:37:37 3:03:05 3:42:35 5:32:57 5:57:31 6:37:24 6:44:12
24 6:44:21 404 澤⽊ 隆輔 別府 総平 男⼦ 12 0:44:31 2:15:54 3:23:40 3:58:51 5:36:05 5:56:53 6:38:52 6:44:21
25 6:44:26 416 坂本 ⾼志 ⾼澤 研介 男⼦ 13 0:26:30 1:31:02 2:55:19 3:27:39 5:27:17 5:45:11 6:37:46 6:44:26

mp 462 久津間 紗希 鈴⽊ 潤⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:25:00 2:28:00 3:38:00 4:21:00 5:52:00 6:15:00 6:38:00 6:44:00
mp2 431 ⼩林 征⽮ 伊藤 誉之 男⼦ 0:17:52 1:57:06 3:15:24 4:35:15 X X 6:06:54 6:14:23
mp3 454 ⽟川 浩司 阿部 勝彦 男⼦ 0:20:41 1:34:52 3:59:09 4:52:26 X X X 6:07:56
mp3 426 橋本 唯⼀ ⼩宮 泉 混合 0:33:11 1:36:18 2:49:21 3:56:58 X X X 6:43:12
mp3 455 ⼭崎 直⼈ 川⼝ あまね 男⼦ 0:21:57 2:34:54 4:42:46 5:28:22 X X X 6:53:55
mp5 423 吉⽥ 淳 吉⽥ 恵美⼦ 混合 0:30:46 X X X X X 6:05:25 6:17:19
mp5 422 安藤 善朗 仙⽯ 正樹 男⼦ 0:51:11 2:42:16 X X X X X 6:29:50
ret 451 尾上 和起 ⿊光 啓太 男⼦ 0:17:43 1:26:14 3:31:39 6:08:59 8:30:46 8:58:32 10:47:03 10:54:00
ret 412 王 楓 王 遠 男⼦ 0:19:48 1:46:32 3:27:35 4:09:18 6:01:22 6:19:52 6:57:05 7:03:15
ret 450 ⽔野 弘章 籔内 憲 男⼦ 0:15:15 1:34:28 2:33:07 3:06:40 5:20:43 5:44:44 7:02:37 7:07:54
ret 413 永島 孝 宮本 奈保美 混合 0:17:28 1:34:18 2:53:32 3:38:04 5:51:19 6:17:02 7:09:22 7:15:18
ret 428 ⿊岩 ⻯太 内海 ⿓ 男⼦ 0:22:17 1:37:42 3:37:06 4:49:08 6:14:22 6:38:53 7:18:30 7:28:15
ret 443 岩本 昌⼦ 河村 菜奈⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:17:51 2:26:36 3:39:35 4:28:24 6:25:59 6:45:26 7:47:25 7:55:51
ret 409 渡部 絹代 鈴⽊ 愛⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:21:39 2:27:15 3:55:20 4:35:34 6:29:29 7:01:48 7:54:37 8:01:54
ret 427 ⽔⼝ 明 櫛⽥ 隆弘 男⼦ 0:29:21 2:09:45 4:10:54 4:41:23 7:05:04 7:34:52 8:27:11 8:36:20
ret 456 澤⽥ 伸夫 澤⽥ 真由美 混合 0:17:19 2:30:19 3:52:23 4:50:27 7:08:02 7:38:02 8:40:07 8:47:44
ret 407 ⼋⽊ 亨 ⾼元 信⼆郎 男⼦ 0:15:23 1:26:06 4:20:01 5:05:22 6:58:52 7:29:18 8:46:57 8:53:37
ret 452 広野 勝也 広野 公実⼦ 混合 0:21:15 2:27:29 4:14:43 X X X X 7:06:30
ret 440 松尾　健⼀ 伊藤　博⼦ 混合 0:23:58 2:08:55 X X X X X 7:11:53
ret 430 伊藤 聖史 渡邊 聡太郎 男⼦ 1:01:59 X X X 5:53:14 X X 7:21:36
ret 420 浅野　晴良 ⼩嶋　将⺒ 男⼦ 0:57:34 2:22:13 5:20:48 5:54:01 X X X 7:29:45
ret 438 ⼩島 貴裕 ⼩島 英次 男⼦ 0:19:35 3:47:20 X X X X X 7:45:01
ret 419 宮⽥ 彰久 中野 勇三 男⼦ 0:15:01 4:19:33 5:32:55 6:40:56 X X X 7:48:28
ret 437 飯島 伸介 池⽥ 雄⼆ 男⼦ 0:20:41 1:54:05 X X X X X 7:49:59
ret 460 林 裕之 清野 浩 男⼦ 0:21:11 1:57:38 3:55:24 4:24:49 6:05:39 7:02:32 X 7:50:18
ret 435 宮川 健治 粳⽥ 盛 男⼦ 0:29:38 2:11:16 3:56:59 4:45:28 X X X 8:22:44
ret 444 森中 政幸 吉崎 有⾹ 混合 0:30:26 2:12:32 3:57:45 4:46:35 X X X 8:23:22
ret 418 松井 恵利 松井 達⽮ 混合 0:35:30 4:02:45 X X X X X 8:24:36
ret 401 河⽵ 康之 河⽵ 由樹⼦ 混合 0:37:39 2:21:09 4:05:30 4:42:48 6:42:11 7:16:07 X 8:25:24
ret 406 鈴⽊ ⼤輔 甲斐 聖⼦ 混合 0:22:59 2:31:46 4:11:15 5:10:16 7:14:34 7:37:17 X 8:26:03
ret 405 ⼭⽥ 和⺒ ⼤⽇⽅ 威光 男⼦ 0:23:59 1:59:06 4:20:49 5:13:22 6:57:03 7:16:38 X 8:30:10
ret 411 丸⼭ 翔太郎 坂根 昇 男⼦ 0:12:29 2:24:59 5:06:04 5:58:04 7:28:19 X X 8:43:27
ret 424 松井 等 近藤 ⼤介 男⼦ 0:36:21 2:13:34 3:44:34 4:31:01 7:58:42 X X 9:02:21
ret 436 内⽥ 和宏 ⼩林 有美⼦ 混合 0:27:47 1:41:07 4:29:20 5:07:17 6:54:30 7:19:22 X 9:04:48
ret 433 迫原 健太 甲⽥ 純也 男⼦ 0:30:37 2:12:38 5:14:55 5:55:28 X X X 9:23:45
disq 458 永池 良⾏ 設楽 篤史 男⼦ X X X X X X X X

Straight C day1 results

class



rank time no. name1 name2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 3:04:39 429 松下 睦⽣ ⽥中 宏明 男⼦ 1 0:18:52 0:34:40 1:06:01 1:29:10 1:52:45 2:00:04 2:27:28 2:39:31 3:02:46 3:04:01 3:04:39
2 3:31:10 441 藤原 ⼤樹 松⽥ 沙也加 混合 1 0:20:18 0:35:26 1:11:07 1:45:10 2:07:45 2:17:45 2:47:52 3:00:19 3:28:27 3:30:12 3:31:10
3 3:45:41 408 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合 2 0:22:25 0:40:24 1:16:48 1:42:24 2:17:13 2:29:27 3:01:07 3:14:57 3:42:56 3:44:53 3:45:41
4 4:04:21 442 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 飯村 道夫 混合 3 0:23:39 0:44:37 1:22:55 1:49:26 2:27:16 2:46:00 3:17:41 3:31:51 4:01:49 4:03:34 4:04:21
5 4:22:23 439 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦ 2 0:25:55 0:48:34 1:36:22 2:06:23 2:36:06 2:55:14 3:31:38 3:47:16 4:18:47 4:21:15 4:22:23
6 4:22:30 446 北原 涼平 ⽵内 元祥 男⼦ 3 0:23:23 0:48:11 1:25:41 2:07:36 2:50:25 3:07:37 3:38:30 3:53:07 4:20:01 4:21:42 4:22:30
7 4:30:09 402 ⼭⽥ 道彦 ⼤⽵ 正樹 男⼦ 4 0:24:52 0:42:50 1:27:26 2:01:20 2:37:16 3:08:47 3:41:07 3:55:27 4:27:33 4:29:18 4:30:09
8 4:32:40 415 ⼟肥 啓介 鶴⾕ 潤⼀郎 男⼦ 5 0:21:20 0:39:35 1:34:45 1:58:23 2:30:18 2:50:43 3:33:17 3:52:20 4:28:22 4:31:31 4:32:40
9 4:35:42 434 清⽔ 健⼀ 菅⾕ 充樹 男⼦ 6 0:22:47 0:41:29 1:25:56 2:05:05 2:53:54 3:20:59 3:49:56 4:03:03 4:32:40 4:34:30 4:35:42
10 4:55:31 432 嵯峨 宏⼦ 細⽥ 守雄 混合 4 0:20:51 0:46:41 1:31:35 2:15:14 2:55:31 3:15:12 3:47:07 4:01:33 4:52:48 4:54:39 4:55:31
11 5:07:08 410 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥⽣ 混合 5 0:22:12 0:39:37 1:16:53 1:42:41 3:12:03 3:37:01 4:12:18 4:26:22 5:03:56 5:06:15 5:07:08
12 5:08:58 421 杉⼭ 尚也 ⾺淵洋志 男⼦ 7 0:37:03 0:58:46 1:41:28 2:17:43 3:13:08 3:38:45 4:10:39 4:25:58 5:06:37 5:08:08 5:08:58
13 5:16:46 454 ⽟川 浩司 阿部 勝彦 男⼦ 8 0:24:53 0:46:15 1:43:30 2:26:38 3:25:29 3:53:16 4:21:38 4:38:24 5:12:04 5:14:50 5:16:46
14 5:18:15 407 ⼋⽊ 亨 ⾼元 信⼆郎 男⼦ 9 0:30:15 0:58:21 1:50:00 2:24:58 3:05:10 3:34:10 4:17:17 4:35:21 5:10:41 5:14:49 5:18:15
15 5:26:24 449 河津 慶祐 氣仙 尚⼦ 混合 6 0:29:46 0:59:45 1:55:20 2:34:25 3:19:45 3:44:19 4:32:00 4:50:12 5:22:25 5:24:52 5:26:24
16 5:29:09 414 坂倉 豊 登⽴ 和真 男⼦ 10 0:27:26 0:56:05 1:45:24 2:34:07 3:06:44 3:44:11 4:23:25 4:40:48 5:25:05 5:28:14 5:29:09
17 5:34:21 453 Jo Deokrae Kim Jaeseung 男⼦ 11 0:31:15 1:07:19 1:46:31 2:14:54 2:57:19 4:09:26 4:46:12 5:01:32 5:31:10 5:33:33 5:34:21
18 5:44:12 411 丸⼭ 翔太郎 坂根 昇 男⼦ 12 0:22:50 0:48:10 1:26:07 2:15:49 3:39:20 4:03:23 4:40:13 4:59:21 5:39:48 5:41:35 5:44:12
19 5:48:07 426 橋本 唯⼀ ⼩宮 泉 混合 7 0:29:34 0:55:21 1:51:35 2:41:58 3:44:37 4:05:33 4:42:04 4:58:13 5:39:25 5:45:31 5:48:07
20 5:52:18 463 川畑 信章 曽我 和恵 混合 8 1:02:22 1:32:44 2:32:43 3:03:11 3:47:39 4:18:53 4:59:52 5:17:07 5:47:40 5:50:22 5:52:18
21 5:55:06 420 浅野　晴良 ⼩嶋　将⺒ 男⼦ 13 0:37:54 1:10:13 2:11:05 2:51:59 3:42:56 4:07:25 4:53:37 5:14:12 5:51:14 5:54:03 5:55:06
22 5:56:27 404 澤⽊ 隆輔 別府 総平 男⼦ 14 0:37:46 0:57:25 1:41:24 2:38:52 3:54:35 4:14:51 4:53:26 5:12:05 5:52:51 5:54:51 5:56:27
23 5:57:56 416 坂本 ⾼志 ⾼澤 研介 男⼦ 15 0:22:17 0:53:03 1:33:13 2:17:22 4:08:54 4:33:30 5:05:49 5:21:56 5:55:44 5:57:22 5:57:56
24 6:00:00 433 迫原 健太 甲⽥ 純也 男⼦ 16 0:45:31 1:23:35 2:14:10 2:52:12 3:47:00 4:14:26 4:52:17 5:09:34 5:53:39 5:57:53 6:00:00
25 6:09:17 413 永島 孝 宮本 奈保美 混合 9 0:30:19 0:55:25 1:49:58 2:52:03 3:31:35 4:18:06 5:08:01 5:27:31 6:05:34 6:07:57 6:09:17
26 6:13:05 447 中村 和広 ⾦原 由貴江 混合 10 0:38:30 1:09:26 2:11:31 2:57:40 4:23:20 4:46:26 5:22:06 5:38:23 6:09:46 6:11:53 6:13:05
27 6:14:20 431 ⼩林 征⽮ 伊藤 誉之 男⼦ 17 0:25:17 0:54:59 1:58:59 3:04:01 4:03:25 4:35:30 5:17:07 5:36:32 6:08:47 6:12:17 6:14:20
28 6:16:58 445 周東 知希 ⽥邊 健太郎 男⼦ 18 0:33:26 1:06:44 2:26:46 3:03:45 3:59:27 4:29:11 5:07:17 5:32:39 6:12:36 6:15:31 6:16:58
29 6:17:11 460 林 裕之 清野 浩 男⼦ 19 0:30:09 1:01:19 2:00:49 3:31:49 4:11:10 4:39:14 5:20:02 5:39:25 6:09:56 6:14:02 6:17:11
30 6:25:36 412 王 楓 王 遠 男⼦ 20 0:23:44 1:13:46 2:42:52 3:21:40 4:08:44 4:45:37 5:22:18 5:42:51 6:21:43 6:24:32 6:25:36
31 6:27:40 409 渡部 絹代 鈴⽊ 愛⼦ ⼥⼦ 1 0:35:18 1:06:21 2:05:23 2:51:29 3:32:15 3:57:50 5:14:27 5:46:55 6:22:56 6:26:17 6:27:40
32 6:34:41 443 岩本 昌⼦ 河村 菜奈⼦ ⼥⼦ 2 0:29:40 0:49:33 1:45:42 2:40:02 3:56:35 4:36:21 5:21:28 5:42:26 6:30:16 6:32:40 6:34:41
33 6:37:49 406 鈴⽊ ⼤輔 甲斐 聖⼦ 混合 11 0:37:06 1:16:24 2:09:27 3:17:27 3:57:18 4:54:53 5:42:15 5:59:51 6:32:05 6:35:28 6:37:49
34 6:55:36 419 宮⽥ 彰久 中野 勇三 男⼦ 21 0:34:07 0:59:18 2:02:32 2:55:29 3:38:58 5:18:54 6:01:55 6:20:33 6:52:04 6:54:17 6:55:36
35 6:56:30 450 ⽔野 弘章 籔内 憲 男⼦ 22 1:01:46 1:34:55 2:43:33 3:34:32 4:23:03 4:56:40 5:47:46 6:10:49 6:53:31 6:55:06 6:56:30

mp 462 久津間 紗希 鈴⽊ 潤⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:24:00 0:46:00 1:28:00 2:25:00 2:58:00 3:14:00 3:50:00 4:10:00 4:53:00 4:57:00 4:59:00
mp1 457 有吉 俊博 内橋 摩耶 混合 0:24:06 0:42:58 1:19:51 2:10:06 2:41:26 2:59:11 3:31:30 3:46:04 4:19:31 X 4:22:48
mp2 436 内⽥ 和宏 ⼩林 有美⼦ 混合 0:34:42 1:06:19 2:04:56 3:44:48 X X 4:16:05 4:37:30 5:28:56 5:34:59 5:37:44
mp2 452 広野 勝也 広野 公実⼦ 混合 1:03:23 1:26:12 3:23:02 4:05:08 X X 4:42:52 5:04:03 5:47:59 5:52:01 5:53:41
mp3 417 ⼩池 雅⼦ 池⾕ 正義 混合 0:28:19 0:56:14 1:48:05 X X X 2:07:13 2:29:37 3:08:12 3:12:10 3:14:30
mp3 430 伊藤 聖史 渡邊 聡太郎 男⼦ X 1:32:03 3:12:51 4:04:57 X X 4:35:50 4:52:47 5:35:03 5:41:11 5:43:31
mp4 423 吉⽥ 淳 吉⽥ 恵美⼦ 混合 0:30:24 1:13:46 X X X X 4:58:09 5:21:57 6:09:01 6:13:47 6:16:13
mp6 440 松尾　健⼀ 伊藤　博⼦ 混合 0:42:01 1:32:36 2:37:20 X X X 4:04:33 X X X 5:17:35
mp7 424 松井 等 近藤 ⼤介 男⼦ X X X X X 2:54:40 3:55:41 4:23:52 X X 5:07:05
mp8 405 ⼭⽥ 和⺒ ⼤⽇⽅ 威光 男⼦ 0:32:17 1:28:28 X X X X X X X X 4:04:04
mp9 422 安藤 善朗 仙⽯ 正樹 男⼦ 0:37:14 X X X X X X X X X 3:32:18
ret 428 ⿊岩 ⻯太 内海 ⿓ 男⼦ 0:27:09 0:47:30 1:31:53 1:57:31 5:39:31 6:01:26 6:31:47 6:48:24 7:25:21 7:26:47 7:27:25
ret 438 ⼩島 貴裕 ⼩島 英次 男⼦ 0:35:51 1:08:22 2:10:29 3:11:43 5:00:41 5:31:56 6:22:46 6:43:52 7:23:54 7:28:08 7:30:37
ret 427 ⽔⼝ 明 櫛⽥ 隆弘 男⼦ 0:34:05 1:06:26 2:08:28 2:51:11 3:56:23 5:33:17 6:20:10 6:45:55 7:27:59 7:30:52 7:32:13
ret 451 尾上 和起 ⿊光 啓太 男⼦ 0:28:42 0:58:17 1:43:36 4:18:11 5:32:44 5:53:19 6:45:19 7:00:51 7:39:26 7:41:32 7:42:32
ret 455 ⼭崎 直⼈ 川⼝ あまね 男⼦ 1:00:54 1:26:50 2:28:09 3:30:17 4:39:10 5:37:15 6:47:03 7:11:03 7:45:12 7:46:44 7:47:44
ret 444 森中 政幸 吉崎 有⾹ 混合 0:37:39 1:33:47 2:51:48 3:41:35 5:33:58 6:11:13 7:09:24 7:31:45 8:18:08 8:22:55 8:26:33
ret 435 宮川 健治 粳⽥ 盛 男⼦ 0:37:43 1:33:51 2:52:37 3:41:28 5:33:48 6:11:27 7:09:16 7:31:31 8:18:01 8:23:25 8:26:34
ret 401 河⽵ 康之 河⽵ 由樹⼦ 混合 0:42:03 2:02:07 3:03:07 3:52:53 X X 6:56:17 7:21:35 8:19:22 8:25:42 8:30:46
ret 456 澤⽥ 伸夫 澤⽥ 真由美 混合 0:36:03 1:07:04 2:06:29 3:03:34 X X 5:24:57 5:50:40 7:16:00 7:20:43 7:23:24
ret 459 勝岡 英明 坂根 三保 混合 0:37:12 0:57:38 1:41:22 2:11:10 3:36:03 X X X X 7:17:59 7:20:30
ret 464 斎藤　勇⼀ 斎藤　成美 混合 0:39:16 1:20:32 3:10:51 4:37:12 6:16:19 X X X X 8:25:16 8:26:14
disq 403 市橋 卓 平島 俊次 男⼦ 0:23:40 0:45:48 1:25:02 2:09:49 2:42:28 3:00:53 3:32:33 3:46:51 4:19:38 4:21:25 4:22:08

Straight C day2 results

class


